Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

Compscore2W7

THURSDAY - SECTION B (22-FEB-24)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 5
2 7
3 9
4 8
5 4
6 1
7 6
8 3
9 10
10 2
EAST-WEST

1 8
2 3
3 9
4 5
5 2
6 10
7 1
8 7
9 6
10 4

ELIZABETH WAREING / GILLIAN THOMAS
MARGARET ROBERTSON / JENNIFER BARTTER
LORRAINE MACLAGAN / JAN COOPER

SUE KIRK / ANN ELLIS

CAROLYN YOUNG / PAM RANDALL

MARGARET KNAPP / MERILLE MCALLAN
BARBARA PRESS / SUSANNE HUNT
MARGARET THOMAS / JOAN READ

JILLIAN ORCHISTON / KATHRYN EVANS

NAN STEVENSON / SANDRA CHAPPLE

CHARMIAN JOHNSON / DIANA DALY
KERRI FOGG / VICKI CLITHEROE

PATTI LATIMER / JENNIFER STORRY
TRICIA WILSON / LIBBY HARTLEY
PENNY KENDALL / JAN FREEMANTLE
ROBYN KING / YOLANDE STONE
HEATHER TUTT / SUE COLES

TIKI DUNBAR / JUDY WARING

SUE JOHNSON / JENNIFER HOFFMANN
HELEN TERRETT / JAN LANE

Printed on 22 Feb 2024 at 3:14 PM

Score

317.00
310.00
309.00
292.00
277.00
262.00
261.00
240.00
220.00
212.00

328.00
320.00
298.00
286.00
284.00
255.00
254.00
234.00
226.00
215.00

%

58.70%
57.41%
57.22%
54.07%
51.30%
48.52%
48.33%
44.44%
40.74%
39.26%

60.74%
59.26%
55.19%
52.96%
52.59%
47.22%
47.04%
43.33%
41.85%
39.81%
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